Classement général (ordre des rangs - 38 tireurs)
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nom prénom

KARDOLUS Arwin
GANEFF Stéphane
GIJSBERTSEN Hans
WAFFELAERT Antonio
SCHANZLEH Thom
VAN DEN BERG Paul
BIJKER Peter
VREDEVELDT Niel
POPPENK Fedde
TREFFERS Edwin
HANSELAER Jeroen
VAN DE KUIL Marc
DE WIJIN Zoa

VAN NUNEN David
VERWOERD Jasper
MES Serge

HEEREMA Roeland
WISSE Boudewijn

VAN WINDEN Levy
ENGELS Chris
UNTING Henk

VAN DER WEG Robert-Jan
OLTRA Ricardo
ROODA Maarten
JANYSZEK Sam

VAN DORT Mark
VAN DER HAM Bart
VAN SPRONSEN Frank
DE WIJN Peter
JANYSZEK Florian
VAN ZUYLEN Jos
SIMA Vlad

BONTES Joris

DE RAAT Jacob
KOENEN Willem
VERWOERD Maurits
HOFSTEENGE Robin
PARASHKOV Radoslav

4e Internationale Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi 2012

nation

NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
USA
NED
NED
ESP

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ROU
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BUL

Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Delft / 26-2-2012

club

ZAAL KARDOLUS
ZAAL KARDOLUS

EPO FENCING CLUB
SA WEZOWSKI

ZAAL KARDOLUS
M.V.O.

A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
A.EW.

SA WEZOWSKI
PALLOS
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
PALLOS

FENCING CLUB ALMERE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
DELFT FENCING CLUB
DELFT FENCING CLUB
A.EW.

PARCIVAL
SCARAMOUCHE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
EPO FENCING CLUB
ARGOSS

ZAAL KARDOLUS
DELFT FENCING CLUB
SCARAMOUCHE

DON QUICHOTE
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS
DELFT FENCING CLUB
DELFT FENCING CLUB
SC DEN BOSCH

ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
DON QUICHOTE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
EPO FENCING CLUB
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Delft / 26-2-2012
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1 KARDOLUS Arwin
KARDOLUS Arwin
32 VAN ZUYLEN Jos 15/4
KARDOLUS Arwin
17 MES Serge 15/11
MES Serge
16 WISSE Boudewijn 15/9
KARDOLUS Arwin
9 SCHANZLEH Thom 15/8
SCHANZLEH Thom
24 ROODA Maarten 15/9
SCHANZLEH Thom
25 JANYSZEK Sam 15/8
DE WIIN Zoa
8 DE WIIN Zoa 15/12
KARDOLUS Arwin
5 VAN DE KUIL Marc 15/8
VAN DE KUIL Marc
28 VAN SPRONSEN Frank 15/7
VAN DEN BERG Paul
21 UNTING Henk 15/14
VAN DEN BERG Paul
12 VAN DEN BERG Paul 15/12
GIJSBERTSEN Hans
13 HEEREMA Roeland 15/9
GIJSBERTSEN Hans
20 GIJSBERTSEN Hans 15/10
GIJSBERTSEN Hans
29 DE WIJN Peter 15/13
HANSELAER Jeroen
4 HANSELAER Jeroen 15/8
KARDOLUS Arwin
3 TREFFERS Edwin 9/8
TREFFERS Edwin
30 JANYSZEK Florian 11/10
BIJKER Peter
19 ENGELS Chris 15/8
BIJKER Peter
14 BIJKER Peter 15/13
GANEFF Stéphane
11 VERWOERD Jasper 15/7
VERWOERD Jasper
22 VAN DER WEG Robert- 15/7
GANEFF Stéphane
27 VAN DER HAM Bart 15/4
GANEFF Stéphane
6 GANEFF Stéphane 15/10
GANEFF Stéphane
7 WAFFELAERT Antonio 15/9
WAFFELAERT Antonio
26 VAN DORT Mark 15/11
WAFFELAERT Antonio
23 OLTRA Ricardo 15/7
VAN NUNEN David
10 VAN NUNEN David 15/13
WAFFELAERT Antonio
15 VREDEVELDT Niel 15/11
VREDEVELDT Niel
18 VAN WINDEN Levy 15/11
VREDEVELDT Niel
31 SIMA Vlad 15/8
POPPENK Fedde
2 POPPENK Fedde 15/5




1 KARDOLUS Arwin
KARDOLUS Arwin
64  ----—----
33 DE RAAT Jacob
VAN ZUYLEN Jos
32 VAN ZUYLEN Jos 15/13
17 MES Serge
MES Serge
48  --------
49 -
WISSE Boudewijn
16  WISSE Boudewijn
9 SCHANZLEH Thom
SCHANZLEH Thom
56 @ ---------
41 -
ROODA Maarten
24 ROODA Maarten
25 JANYSZEK Sam
JANYSZEK Sam
40  ----—----
57  ---mm----
DE WIJN Zoa
8 DE WIJN Zoa
5 VAN DE KUIL Marc
VAN DE KUIL Marc
60  ---------
37 HOFSTEENGE Robin
VAN SPRONSEN Frank
28 VAN SPRONSEN Frank 15/13
21  UIJTING Henk
UIJTING Henk
44  -eeeee--
53  --eom----
VAN DEN BERG Paul
12 VAN DEN BERG Paul
13 HEEREMA Roeland
HEEREMA Roeland
52  ----—----
45 -eeeee---
GIJSBERTSEN Hans
20 GIJSBERTSEN Hans
29 DE WIJN Peter
DE WIJN Peter
36 VERWOERD Maurits 15/10
[
HANSELAER Jeroen

HANSELAER Jeroen
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3 TREFFERS Edwin

TREFFERS Edwin
62  --------
35 KOENEN Willem

JANYSZEK Florian
30 JANYSZEK Florian 15/10
19 ENGELS Chris

ENGELS Chris
46 ---------
51  ---------

BIJKER Peter
14  BIJKER Peter
11 VERWOERD Jasper

VERWOERD Jasper
54 --eeeee--
43 -m-emeee-

VAN DER WEG Robert-Jan
22 VAN DER WEG Robert-Jan
27 VAN DER HAM Bart

VAN DER HAM Bart
38 PARASHKOV Radoslav 15/8
59 ---mee--

GANEFF Stéphane
6 GANEFF Stéphane
7 WAFFELAERT Antonio

WAFFELAERT Antonio
58  ---------
39 -

VAN DORT Mark
26 VAN DORT Mark
23 OLTRA Ricardo

OLTRA Ricardo
42 emeeeeee-
55  ---m-ee--

VAN NUNEN David
10 VAN NUNEN David
15 VREDEVELDT Niel

VREDEVELDT Niel
50  ---------
47  -meeeeee-

VAN WINDEN Levy
18 VAN WINDEN Levy
31 BONTES Joris

SIMA Vlad
34 SIMA Viad 15/13
63  ---------

POPPENK Fedde

POPPENK Fedde
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4e Internationale Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi 2012

Degen Heren
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Delft / 26-2-2012

Classement des poules, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs - 38 tireurs)
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nom prénom

KARDOLUS Arwin
POPPENK Fedde
TREFFERS Edwin
HANSELAER Jeroen
GANEFF Stéphane
VAN DE KUIL Marc
WAFFELAERT Antonio
DE WIJIN Zoa
SCHANZLEH Thom
VAN NUNEN David
VERWOERD Jasper
VAN DEN BERG Paul
HEEREMA Roeland
BIJKER Peter
VREDEVELDT Niel
WISSE Boudewijn

MES Serge

VAN WINDEN Levy
ENGELS Chris
GIJSBERTSEN Hans
UNTING Henk

VAN DER WEG Robert-Jan
OLTRA Ricardo
ROODA Maarten
JANYSZEK Sam

VAN DORT Mark
VAN DER HAM Bart
VAN SPRONSEN Frank
DE WIJN Peter
JANYSZEK Florian
BONTES Joris

VAN ZUYLEN Jos

DE RAAT Jacab

SIMA Vlad

KOENEN Willem
VERWOERD Maurits
HOFSTEENGE Robin
PARASHKOV Radoslav

nation

NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
USA
NED
NED
NED
ESP

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ROU
NED
NED
NED
BUL

club

ZAAL KARDOLUS
DELFT FENCING CLUB
A.EW.

SA WEZOWSKI

ZAAL KARDOLUS
PALLOS

SA WEZOWSKI
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS
PALLOS

FENCING CLUB ALMERE
M.V.O.

DELFT FENCING CLUB
A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
DELFT FENCING CLUB
A.EW.

PARCIVAL

EPO FENCING CLUB
SCARAMOUCHE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
EPO FENCING CLUB
ARGOSS

ZAAL KARDOLUS
DELFT FENCING CLUB
SCARAMOUCHE

DON QUICHOTE
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
ZAAL KARDOLUS

SC DEN BOSCH

DELFT FENCING CLUB
ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
DELFT FENCING CLUB
DON QUICHOTE
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
EPO FENCING CLUB

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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TD

28
30
26
24
24
24
21
23
21
21
21
25
25
25
21
22
22
20
20
20
24
24
18
17
16
15
24
17
14
14
12
19
15
17
12
11

groupe
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
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Poules, tour No 1

Poule No 1

Arbitre: WELINOW Bozjidar

PARASHKOV Radoslav
UIJTING Henk

VAN DER WEG Robert-Jan

OLTRA Ricardo
KARDOLUS Arwin
TREFFERS Edwin
VAN ZUYLEN Jos

Poule No 2
Arbitre: SMIT Evert-Jan

VAN DEN BERG Paul
HEEREMA Roeland
VAN DER HAM Bart
SIMA Vlad

BIJKER Peter

DE RAAT Jacob
POPPENK Fedde

Poule No 3

Arbitre: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit

GIJSBERTSEN Hans
DE WIIN Zoa
VREDEVELDT Niel
GANEFF Stéphane
BONTES Joris
HOFSTEENGE Robin

Poule No 4

VAN DE KUIL Marc
MES Serge
JANYSZEK Sam
ROODA Maarten

DE WIJN Peter
ENGELS Chris

Poule No 5

VAN SPRONSEN Frank
VAN DORT Mark
SCHANZLEH Thom
HANSELAER Jeroen
VAN NUNEN David
VERWOERD Maurits

4e Internationale Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi 2012

BUL
NED
NED
ESP

NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
ROU
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
USA

NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED

Degen Heren

KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Delft / 26-2-2012

EPO FENCING CLUB
SCARAMOUCHE

FENCING CLUB ALMERE

EPO FENCING CLUB
ZAAL KARDOLUS
A.EW.

DELFT FENCING CLUB

M.V.O.

DELFT FENCING CLUB
SCARAMOUCHE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
A.EW.

ZAAL A'DAM ZUID
DELFT FENCING CLUB

EPO FENCING CLUB
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
SCARAMOUCHE

ZAAL KARDOLUS

SC DEN BOSCH

DELFT FENCING CLUB

PALLOS

DELFT FENCING CLUB
ZAAL KARDOLUS
ARGOSS
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
PARCIVAL

DON QUICHOTE
DELFT FENCING CLUB
ZAAL KARDOLUS

SA WEZOWSKI
PALLOS

FENCING CLUB ALMERE
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VIM

0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.833
0.167

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.000
0.667
0.167
1.000

VIM

0.600
0.800
0.600
0.800
0.200
0.000

VIM

0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.600

VIM

0.200
0.400
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.000

ind.
-22
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13
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ind.
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-13
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TD
8
24
24
18
28
26
19

TD
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24
17
25
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30

TD
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16
17
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17
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24
21
11
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Poules, tour No 1

Poule No 6

VAN WINDEN Levy
WISSE Boudewijn
JANYSZEK Florian
KOENEN Willem
WAFFELAERT Antonio
VERWOERD Jasper
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NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED

A.EW.
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DELFT FENCING CLUB
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ZAAL KARDOLUS
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VIM

0.600
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